
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Twins Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

ZX-4RR Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

28 
76 
17 
498 
98 
93 
7 
46 

94 
707 
181 
12 

Name 

Jp Tache 
Louie Raffa 
Dante Bucek 
Justin Marshall 
Sebastian Silva 
Bronti Verbeek 
Tyler Brewer 
Nicholas Krans 

Jared Walker 
Jacob Black 
Jean-Pascal Schroeder 
Rob Cousineau 

Hometown 

Corbeil on 
S a i n t e - M a r t h e - s u r - l e - L a c  Q C  
Guelph ON 
Crysler ON 
Toronto ON 
Calgary AB 
Georgetown ON 
Caledon East ON 

Oakville ON 
Etobicoke ON 
Quebec QC 
Aurora ON 

Make 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

RS 660 
RS 660 
RS 660 
GSX-8R 
RS 660 
YZF-R7 
YZF-R7 
RS 660 

Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 

1:12.301 
1:13.149 
1:12.470 
1:13.137 
1:13.038 
1:13.914 
1:14.530 
1:20.123 

1:13.804 
1:14.162 
1:15.443 
1:15.378 

In Lap 

5 
5 
10 
8 
9 
7 
3 
7 

6 
3 
9 
10 

Gap 

10.347 
2.247 
1.015 
7.302 
2.515 
7.180 
1 Lap 

1.916 
14.307 
0.159 

Diff 

10.347 
12.594 
13.609 
20.911 
23.426 
30.606 
1 Lap 

1.916 
16.223 
16.382 

Total Tm 

11:57.590 
12:07.937 
12:10.184 
12:11.199 
12:18.501 
12:21.016 
12:28.196 
12:09.170 

12:21.521 
12:23.437 
12:37.744 
12:37.903 

Comment 

 

Printed: 2025-05-18 11:47:22 AM 

****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 1 
Twins Cup & Ninja  ZX-4RR Cup 

Twins Cup & Ninja ZX-4RR Cup - Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:33:14 

SMP - Pro Track 4.030 km 

2025-05-18 11:30 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 16 - 18, 2025


